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REKTOR 2X LED WARM DIM TRE DIM Gl

Art. Nr.14249062

With a name derived from the Latin word for “ruler”, Modular’s Rektor
range of LED lighting has every quality of a leader. Winner of the 2014
Henry Van de Velde design award, Rektor showcases the distinguished
effects of right angles, accented light direction and no visible wires.
The whole fixture and deco plate come in a variety of colours.

SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. distance
Power supply
IP

Glow wire test
Lifetime

CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

WARM DIM WARM WHITE

1800K - 3000K / CRI 90+ 1800K - 3000K / CRI 90+
MEDIUM FLOOD MEDIUM FLOOD

25° 40° 25° 40°

black struc - black 14249056 14249156

struc

black struc -

brushed alu 200002 112

black struc - 14249064 14249164

chrome

black struc - 14249067 14249167

smoked bronze

complete white 14249009 14249109

struc

white struc - 14249061 14249161

brushed alu

white struc - 14249063 14249163

chrome

white struc - 14249066 14249166

smoked bronze

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

» L
E

The lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire.

874/2012 m

2x LED Array 12W
LED gear incl.
2.26kg

0.1m

230V

IP20

960°

50000 hrs

90

817 Lm

61 Lm/W

19

h 360°v-90°/+90°

Available label

http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE2.pdf
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